
1 1 SHRI KALURAM S/O SHRI RAMSAHAI, SHRI
NANCHILAL S/O SHRI RAMSAHAI

- C/204 74.31COM. 0 HANUMAN
VATIKA A-1

2040000218

2 1 SHRI KALURAM S/O SHRI RAMSAHAI, SHRI
NANCHILAL S/O SHRI RAMSAHAI

- C/236 116.12COM. 0 HANUMAN
VATIKA A-1

2040000216

3 1 SHRI KALURAM S/O SHRI RAMSAHAI, SHRI
NANCHILAL S/O SHRI RAMSAHAI

- S/32 74.31COM. 0 GOVERDHAN
VATIKA

2032001921

4 1 SHRI KALURAM S/O SHRI RAMSAHAI, SHRI
NANCHILAL S/O SHRI RAMSAHAI

- S/36 74.31COM. 0 GOVERDHAN
VATIKA

2032001969

5 1 SHRI KALURAM S/O SHRI RAMSAHAI, SHRI
NANCHILAL S/O SHRI RAMSAHAI

- S/37 74.31COM. 0 GOVERDHAN
VATIKA

2032001976

6 1 SHRI KALURAM S/O SHRI RAMSAHAI, SHRI
NANCHILAL S/O SHRI RAMSAHAI

- S/65 74.31COM. 0 GOVERDHAN
VATIKA

2032002258

7 1 SHRI KALURAM S/O SHRI RAMSAHAI, SHRI
NANCHILAL S/O SHRI RAMSAHAI

- S/68 41.23COM. 0 GOVERDHAN
VATIKA

2032002289
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